
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

No. 

H587 

t66 

331 

x821 

87 

t98G 

t3 

t551 

88 

77G 

Name 

Robert March, Jr. 

Bernie Hover 

Michael Gershanok 

White/Blue E30 

Drivegear Rental 87 

Bill Mandra 

Eric Kaul 

Amy Dilks 

Drivegear Rental 88 

Jeff Ricca 

Class 

HPDE 

TT2 

GTS4 

Instructor 

SpecE30 

TTB 

TTU 

TTB 

SpecE30 

PTB 

Year 

2001 

2010 

1987 

2014 

2004 

1989 

2012 

Make 

Ferrari 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Subaru 

BMW 

Hyundai 

Color 

Red 

Orange 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Blue/Green 

Silver 

Gray 

Purple/Black 

White 

White 

Model 

360 Challenge 

Camaro 

M3 

325is 

Z4 M 

Loaner 

STi 

325 

Genesis 

Diff 

4.564 

5.953 

8.451 

8.506 

9.083 

10.855 

15.860 

18.823 

Best Tm 

1:12.861 

1:17.425 

1:18.814 

1:21.312 

1:21.367 

1:21.944 

1:23.716 

1:28.721 

1:31.684 

In Lap 

7 

6 

11 

7 

6 

3 

4 

6 

7 

0 

2nd Best 

1:13.056 

1:17.651 

1:19.907 

1:21.498 

1:21.499 

1:22.474 

1:24.177 

1:31.553 

1:32.115 

2nd Lap 

10 

12 

Printed: 7/20/2014 3:03:23 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning 

HPDE 

HPDE #3 (Sun) 

Practice started at 13:51:03 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

7/20/2014 01:50 PM 


